www.Legrand.us Page 1 of  5
SFP10G-SR
10GBASE, SFP+, SR, MMF TRANSCEIVER
850nm, 300m REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
Features
•	 Up to 11.1Gbps Data Links
•	 Up to 300m transmission on MMF
•	 Power dissipation < 1W

10GBASE, SFP+, SR, MMF TRANSCEIVER
850nm, 300m REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Accedian 7SM-400-L Dell 407-BBEF-L
Accedian 7SM-500-L Enterasys 10GBASE-SR-SFPP-L
Adtran 1700485F1-L Extreme 10301-L
Adtran 1442401G1-L F5 Networks F5-UPG-SFP+-R-L
Adva 1061701855-01-L F5 Networks FS-TRAN-SFP+SR-L
Adva 1061701865-02-L Finisar FTLX8574D3BCL-L
Adva 1061701855-02-L Finisar FTLX8574D3BCV-L
Alcatel 3FE63264AA-L Finisar FTLF8528P2BNV-L
Alcatel 3HE04824AA-L Finisar FTLX8571D3BCV-L
Alcatel 1AB410040001-L Fortinet FG-TRAN-SFP+SR-L
Alcatel 3HE0482AA-L Fortinet FN-TRAN-SFP+SR-L
Alcatel SFP-10G-GIG-SR-L Fujitsu SFPP-SR-L
Alcatel 3HE11023AA-L HP JW091A-L
Alcatel SFP-10G-SR-ALCATEL-L Huawei OMXD30000-L
Alcatel 3FE65608AA-L Huawei 34060494-L
Allied Telesis SP10SR-L Infinera TRX100103-L
Arista SFP-10G-SR-AN-L Intel FTLX8573D3BTL-L
Arista SFP-10G-SRL-AN-L Intel E10GSFPSR-L
Aruba SFP-10GE-SR-ARUBA-L JDSU PLRXPL-SE-S43-22-N-L
Avago AFBR-709SMZ-L Juniper SRX-SFP-10GE-SR-L
Avago AFBR-700SDZ-L Juniper SFP-10GE-SR-L
Avaya AA1403015-E6-L Juniper QFX-SFP-10GE-SR-L
Brocade XBR-000148-L Juniper SFPP-10GE-SR-L
Brocade XBR-000180-L Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-SR-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-SR-L Juniper QFX-SFP-10GE-USR-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-USR-L Juniper SRX-SFPP-10G-SR-ET-L
Calix 100-01514-L Mellanox MFM1T02A-SR-L
Calix 100-01515-L Meraki MA-SFP-10GB-SR-L
Ciena XCVR-S00Z85-L Meraki SFP-10GB-SR-L
Ciena 160-9116-900-L MRV SFP-10GD-SX-L
Cisco ONS-SC+-10G-SR-L MSA L-SFP10G-SR-I
www.Legrand.us Page 5 of  5
SFP10G-SR
10GBASE, SFP+, SR, MMF TRANSCEIVER